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A discussion regarding the possibility of authorizing City staff to secure three competitive bids from qualified bidders for
city-wide undergrounding, and developing a methodology, funding strategy,  and timeline to accomplish city-wide
undergrounding in the most expeditious and efficient matter.
(Sponsored by Mayor Valdes-Fauli)
(Sponsored by Commissioner Lago)
(Sponsored by Commissioner Quesada)
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